
Canada: Holiday Schedule for Academic Calendar Year 2020 - 2021 

Holiday Day and Date 

Labour Day Monday, September 7, 2020 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 12, 2020 

Remembrance Day (Vancouver) Wednesday, November 11, 2020 

Christmas Friday, December 25, 2020 

Boxing Day (Toronto) Saturday, December 26, 2020 

New Year’s Day Friday, January 1, 2021 

Family Day Monday, February 15, 2021 

Good Friday Friday, April 2, 2021 

Victoria Day Monday, May 24, 2021 

Canada Day Thursday, July 1, 2021 

Civic Holiday Monday, August 2, 2021 

*In addition, it has been the university’s practice to grant time off during the holiday season in
December. This time off is announced in advance each year.


